RipCity Digital

Author Amanda Dunn
Date 3/10/2010
Purpose To track customer orders for RipCity Digital



RipCity Digital

Customer Orders Report
March 27 to April 17, 2010

Date Last
3/27/2010 Fleming
4/4/2010 Ortiz
4/8/2010 Dexter
4/9/2010 Sisk

4/17/2010 Romano

First

Doris

Thomas

Kay

Norman

June

Address

2500 Lee Street
Bedford, VA 24523
28 Ridge Lane
Newfane, VT 05345
150 Main Street
Greenbelt, MD 20770
250 East Maple Lane
Cranston, RI 02910
207 Jackston Avenue
Westport, IN 47283

Phone

(540) 555-5681

(802) 555-7710

(301) 555-8823

(401) 555-3350

(812) 555-2681
Total

DVDs

13

25

17

22
84

Price per DVD

$18.29

$16.55

$15.79

$16.55

$15.79

Shipping Charge

$7.49

$9.89

$8.23

$10.55

$13.95

Total

$135.52

$225.04

$402.98

$291.90

$361.33
$1,416.77



