RipCity Digital

Author Amanda Dunn Date 3/10/2010

Purpose To track customer orders for RipCity Digital

RipCity Digital

Customer Orders Report March 27 to April 17, 2010

iviai Cii Z7 to	April 17, 2010							
Date	Last	First	Address	Phone	DVDs	Price per DVD	Shipping Charge	Total
			2500 Lee Street					
3/27/2010	Fleming	Doris	Bedford, VA 24523	(540) 555-5681	7	\$18.29	\$7.49	\$135.52
			28 Ridge Lane					
4/4/2010	Ortiz	Thomas	Newfane, VT 05345	(802) 555-7710	13	\$16.55	\$9.89	\$225.04
			150 Main Street					
4/8/2010	Dexter	Kay	Greenbelt, MD 20770	(301) 555-8823	25	\$15.79	\$8.23	\$402.98
			250 East Maple Lane					
4/9/2010	Sisk	Norman	Cranston, RI 02910	(401) 555-3350	17	\$16.55	\$10.55	\$291.90
			207 Jackston Avenue					
4/17/2010	Romano	June	Westport, IN 47283	(812) 555-2681	22	\$15.79	\$13.95	\$361.33
				Total	84	ļ.		\$1,416.77